You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1568 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th February 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | con | Lab | X |ukip | con [ Lab | M | Male | Femate |18-24|25-30 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF [Midlands f o | Scot:
Dem Dem South Wales land

Weighted Sample| 1568 | x X X X |468]382) 291|760 | 808 | 187|397 | 536 |448] 894 | 674 | 201 510 336 386 | 136

% % % % % % % % % %N % % % % % %N N N N N %

Sept Oct Nov Feb
29-30 12-13 18-19 19-20
2014 2014 2014 2015

Which of the following comes closer to your opinion
about the future of the...?

UK Independence Party, also known as UKIP

They will eventually fade from politics, and probably will

L Lo 36 35 41 53 | 57 62 67 12|49 54 71| 56 50 50 55 51 52| 60 44 56 53 49 53 57
not be a force in British politics in 10 years
They are here to stay, and they will likely remain an
important part of British politics for at least the next 10 48 49 41 30 |32 20 28 82|38 26 21| 31 29 21 23 34 34| 27 33 25 33 33 28 23
years
No opinion 17 15 18 17 10 19 6 7113 19 8 13 21 20 22 16 14| 14 22 19 14 19 19 20
Labour Party
They will eventually fade frqm pt‘JI‘|t|cs, a_n_d probablywﬂl 6 9 1 2 13l9 2 a4 6 5 5 4 2 8 6 5 8 7 5 4 4
not be a force in British politics in 10 years
They are here to stay, and they will likely remain an
important part of British politics for at least the next 10 82 |84 94 96 73|80 90 91| 84 80 78 80 85 81| 85 78 78 82 85 83 77
years
No opinion 13 7 4 3 14|11 8 5 10 15 16 16 10 11 9 17 15 11 10 14 19
Green Party
They will eventually fade from politics, and probably will 31 |43 27 24 50|45 26 22|34 28 |23 27 32 36|31 31| 22 36 34 29 22
not be a force in British politics in 10 years
They are here to stay, and they will likely remain an
important part of British politics for at least the next 10 42 | 34 48 61 32|30 48 58|44 41 46 42 44 38| 45 38 47 41 38 43 49
years
No opinion 27 |23 25 15 17| 25 26 21| 23 31 31 31 24 26| 24 31 32 24 28 28 29
Conservatives
They will eventually fade frqm pc_JI_|t|cs, a_n_d probably will 4 5 7 0 8 1 6 5 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 8 3 3 5 3
not be a force in British politics in 10 years
They are here to stay, and they will likely remain an
important part of British politics for at least the next 10 83 |96 82 97 81|91 81 90| 85 81 77 78 84 88| 87 77 76 86 86 82 76
years
No opinion 13 2 11 3 11 7 12 5 10 16 18 18 11 8 10 18 16 11 12 13 20
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | con | Lab | X |ukip | con [ Lab | M | Male | Femate |18-24|25-30 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF [Midlands /f o | Scot:
Dem Dem South Wales land

Weighted Sample| 1568 | x X X X |468]382) 291|760 | 808 | 187|397 | 536 |448] 894 | 674 | 201 510 336 386 | 136

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Sept Feb
29-30 19-20
Liberal Democrats Ll 2015
They will eventually fade from politics, and probably will 50 39 |42 43 2 61|46 45 20|45 34 | 32 33 40 47|39 40| 37 30 34 45 38
not be a force in British politics in 10 years
They are here to stay, and they will likely remain an
important part of British politics for at least the next 10 26 43 | 48 41 94 24|40 37 65| 41 45 46 48 44 36| 48 36 42 44 49 37 41
years
No opinion 25 18 9 16 4 14|14 19 6 | 14 21 22 19 16 17| 13 24 21 17 17 18 21
In the general election next May, how many seats, if
any, do you think UKIP will win?
0 4 3 3 5 3 0 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 1 3 3 7 2 2 3 3
1 4 3 4 3 7 o|4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 2 5
2 8 9 10 10 10 1 |10 7 12| 11 7 7 11 9 10| 11 7 12 10 7 7 17
3-5 22 26 |34 25 39 13|31 23 31| 31 22 35 24 23 29| 30 21 24 26 27 27 28
6-10 16 19 |20 19 15 27|20 21 19| 19 19 13 17 19 22| 18 19 18 20 20 15 22
10-20 10 9 10 10 8 22|11 12 7 |11 8 6 7 12 10| 9 10 7 11 9 12 2
More than 20 10 8 5 7 5 29|17 8 4 7 8 1 7 10 8 6 10 5 8 8 11 4
Don’t know 27 22 |13 21 14 9 |15 21 18| 14 30 32 26 21 17| 19 26 22 22 23 23 20
Feb
Jan 5 19-20
Irrespective of how you yourself will vote, who do
you think will win the next general election?
Conservatives 37 39 | 77 15 42 43|67 21 33| 42 37 30 35 40 47| 45 32 34 50 36 34 34
Labour 25 30 6 60 31 18|11 47 36| 33 27 39 37 29 21| 28 32 31 24 31 34 36
Some other party 7 5 1 1 7 15| 2 4 4 4 6 7 4 4 5 3 6 6 3 5 6 3
Don’t know 32 26 |16 23 21 23|20 27 27| 21 31 24 24 27 28| 24 29 30 23 28 26 27
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | con | Lab | X |ukip | con [ Lab | M | Male | Femate |18-24|25-30 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF [Midlands /f o | Scot:
Dem Dem South Wales land

Weighted Sample| 1568 | x X X X |468]382) 291|760 | 808 | 187|397 | 536 |448] 894 | 674 | 201 510 336 386 | 136

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking specifically about your own constituency
and the candidates who are likely to stand there,
irrespective of how you yourself will vote, which
party’s candidate do you think is most likely to win
in your own constituency at the next general
election?
Conservative 35 | 65 22 33 33|56 24 36| 39 32 32 25 35 46| 39 30 35 54 32 24 5
Labour 33 120 60 25 31|24 52 32| 34 31 28 36 35 28| 32 34 35 13 40 53 26
Liberal Democrat 6 5 5 28 1 5 3 16| 6 7 5 6 8 6 7 5 10 10 5 2 7
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 3 1 2 0 23| 3 3 1 4 3 1 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 0
Scottish National Party (SNP)/ Plaid Cymru 5 1 2 6 2 1 5 2 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 5 0 0 1 0 52
Some other party 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0
Would not vote 3 0 O 0 0 1 0 0 2 4 6 6 2 0 2 4 4 2 3 3 1
Don’t know 14 7 8 7 8 8 13 11| 10 17 23 17 11 10| 11 17 14 14 16 13 8

© 2015 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk


yougov.co.uk

